Type THS Series
Tyco are the leading European
supplier of standard and custom
designed aluminium housed
resistors for general-purpose use,
power supplies, power generation
and the traction industry.
The THS is a range of extremely

Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type THS Series
How to Order
THS 50 680R J
Common Part
10 Watt = THS10
15 Watt = THS15
25 Watt = THS25
50 Watt = THS50
75 Watt = THS75
Power Rating
0.1ohm
(100 mille ohms)
R10
1ohm
(1000 mille ohms)
1R0
1K
(1000 ohms)
1KO
Resistance Value Tolerance
THS- Standard
NTHS - Low
Inductance
J - 5%
Power Overload
0.1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 20 25 30 40 60
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
M
u
lt
ip
le
s
o
f
R
at
ed
 P
o
w
er
Duration of Overload (secs)
This graph indicates the amount that the rated power (at 20°C) of the
standard HS Series resistor may be increased for overloads of 100mS to 60S
0 20 60 100 150 200 250 300
200
100